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Question 007:  
For each WMP initiative listed below, please complete Table A below, showing how much of the 
work you completed in 2020 was performed on distribution circuit-segments in each risk quintile. 
a) EVM 
b) Covered conductor 
c) Pole replacement 
d) Undergrounding 
e) Grid sectionalization 
f) Climbing inspections 
g) Aerial inspections 
h) LiDAR inspections 
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Response to Question 007:  
 

SCE has not performed an analysis nor has data readily available to provide the response requested 
in this format. However, the analysis can be derived from the source data found in SCE’s response 
to Questions 4 and 5 of this data request.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


